
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

Phone

Fax

Email

Website

:

:

:

:

080-25530672

080-25534043

purchase@iiap.res.in

www.iiap.res.in

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ASTROPHYSICS

2nd BLOCK,KORAMANGALA,

BENGALURU - 560034

Tender Reference RFT/IND/042/TASHI/IAO/20-21 Dated. 29/05/2020

Tender Document for the

Item Description Consignee & DestinationQuantityS.No.

2.000Power conditioning unit. rating: 20KVA nominal.
Output voltage: 415V, 50 Hz 3 phase
input: 120V DC nominal.

Bangalore1

Inco Terms FOR

GST

Payment Terms

GST @ 5%. IIA will issue Concessional Certificate as per Notification No. 47/2017 dated 14.11.2017 for
supply of Goods

100% Payment within 30 days on receipt of the items/inspection and satisfactory acceptance by the
Indenting Officer at Site.

Online bids through Public are invited under Double Bid bid system for Power conditioning unit. rating: 20KVA nominal.
Output voltage: 415V, 50 Hz 3 phase
input: 120V DC nominal. at Bangalore
For Technical Clarification, contact: Mr. TASHI THSERING MAHAY,  09419983118

Manual bids shall not be accepted.

Tender documents may be downloaded from IIA

Bid Submission start Date

Last Date & Time for uploading of online

Technical bid opening Date

Pre bid meeting date

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

29/05/2020

19/06/2020

 30,000.00

19/06/2020

EMD Amount are accepted through Account Payee Demand Draft, Fixed Deposit Receipt, Banker’s Cheque or Bank Guarantee  from any
commercial banks in favour of Indian Institute of Astrophysics, Bangalore (Format of BG is available on tender’s page

The bidders are required to submit soft copies of their bids electronically on the CPP Portal using valid Digital Signature

More information useful for submitting online bids on the CPP Portal may be obtained at:

webstie). EMD should reach our office on or 19/06/202 at 17:00 hours.

K. P. Vishnu Vardhan
Stores & Purchase Officer

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?

https://www.iiap.res. (for reference only) and CPP
https://eprocure.gov. (for participating in tenders) as per the scheduled dates given below.

Generated on 29/05/2020 Page of1 1

1. Please send the proposal by courier at the earliest.

The technical bid and the financial bid should be sealed by the bidder in separate covers duly super-scribed as"Technical- Bid" or "Price-Bid" as the case be along with
Tender Number and both these sealed covers are to be put in abigger cover which should also be sealed and duly super-scribed with the Tender Number ,
name of Item / work addressedin favour of "Director, Indian Institute of Astrophysics, Bangalore-560 034".


